附件2.
北京亦庄城市更新有限公司技术论证岗资格复审人选
	职位代码
	报考序号
	考生姓名
	总分
	排名

	829937301
	091314
	袁文婕
	85
	1

	829937301
	093450
	张梦迪
	83
	2

	829937301
	091933
	杜雨潇
	81.5
	3

	829937301
	095346
	鲍煊
	81
	4

	829937301
	094264
	王广巍
	79.5
	5

	829937301
	084242
	杨晓微
	77
	6

	829937301
	094323
	高远
	76
	7

	829937301
	081011
	朱远宁
	71.5
	8
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